MMMAthlete AN\ Gender

Randall Belanger
Finn Neuman
lan Brekke
Olin Bujold
Hugo Malsed
Mateo Watson
Tanner Belanger
Patrick lammersen jr
_ Patrick lammersen sr
Carson Gilbertson
James Bujold
Caleb Gilbertson
Boaz Youngren
Patrick Perry
Russell Schulz
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Club

ltasca
MINSA
MINSA

MINSA
Duluth biathlon
Itasca MYSL
Duluth Biathlon
Duluth Biathlon
Duluth Biathlon

Duluth Biathlon
Minsa Jr

Duluth Biathlon

Class Distance BIB Finish Time --P-- --P- --S.- --S-- T. Shooting T. Time

<17M
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<15M
<13M
SMM
<13M
MM
<13M
<13M
<13M
SVM
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3-5K
3-5K
3-5K
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3-5K
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3-5K
3-5K
3-5K
3-5K
3-5K
3-5K
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63
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50

0:19:20_

0:20:05
0:20:05
0:22:40
0:23:10
0:23:29
0:23:39
0:26:00
0:30:11
0:32:32
0:32:42
0:35:21
0:36:11
0:36:22
0:51:06
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0:25:00
0:29:11
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0:50:06
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MMMAthlete AW\ Gender

Kira Wolf
Adelaide Bielke
Kenneth Handrick
Louisa Hill
Noelle Youngren
Charlotte Hill
Harriet Hill
Natalie Youngren
Vera Perry
Kristin Hill

F
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Club

Bluff Country Biathlon
Mt Itasca Nordic Ski Association
Duluth Biathlon
Minsa Jr
Duluth Biathlon
Duluth Biathlon
Minsa Jr

Duluth Biathlon

Class Distance BIB Finish Time =-P-~ --P-- --S--»-—S--T. Shooting  T. Time

YF
<17F
<13F
<13F
<13F
<13F
<15F
<13F
<13F
SMF

3-5K
3-5K
3-5K
3-5K
3-5K
3-5K
3-5K
3-5K
3-5K
3-8K

70
72
75

76

79
1
73
78
74
71

0:22:22
0:22:26
0:22:44
0:25:10
0:25:39
0:26:55
0:27:00
0:29:10
0:30:44
0:31:21
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MNVVW\Athlete AW\ Gender

Cam Christiansen
Jakob Ellingson
Jack Cashman
Ryan Houseman
Carson Peterson
Eric Anderson
Elliott Oberton

Devin Klatt

Sergei Viskovatykh

M
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Club
Nisswa
MNARNG/Twin Cities Biathlon
Bluff Country Biathlon
MN Biathlon
MN Biathlon
Bluff Country Biathlon
Nisswa
Bluff Country Biathlon
MN Biathlon Club

Class Distance BIB Finish Time --P- --P-- --8-- --S-- T, Shooting T. Time

SM
SM
<17M
YM
<17M
<17M
<17M
JM
<17M

70K
70K
70K
70K
70K
70K
70K
70K
70K
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0:32:39
0:32:59
0:33:06
0:36:23
0:37:04
0:38:21
0:39:16
0:41:23
0:43:09
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0:31:39
0:31:59
0:32:06
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0:38:16
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0:42:09



MAAthlete NV Gender

Emma Stertz
Cheresa Bouley
Hanne Guthrie
Evelyn Hudrlik
Ella Karkela
Audrey Lahammer
Maeve Lindsay
Annelise Baird
River Fena
Claire Sabby
Lauren Huber
Selah Binsfeld
Irina Viskovatykh

m
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Club
St. Scholastica

Mt ltasca
Bluff Country Biathlon
Minnesota Biathlon

Duluth Biathlon
Minnesota Biathlon
MN biathlon
MN Biathlon
MN Biathlon Club

Class Distance BIB Finish Time =-P-= «-P-- 8- 8-~ T.Shooting T. Time

SF
SF

MF

YF
YF
YF
YF
<17F
<17F
<17F
YF
<15F
<15F

7.0K
7.0K
70K
70K
70K
70K
70K
7.0K
70K
7.0K
70K
70K
70K

27
26
28
23
22
21
25
29
31
30
24
33
32

0:34:34
0:36:05
0:40:57
0:43:24
0:43:54
0:44:30
0:45:07
0:45:15
0:47:08
0:47:53
0:50:43
0:51:54
0:56:49
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0:33:05
0:37:57
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0:40:54
0:41:30

10:42:07

0:42:15
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0:44:53
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0:48:54
0:53:49



NMAMANAthlete/ AWV | Gender Club U156 Distance|BIB|Finish Time |--P-- |--P--|--S--|--S--| T. Shooting | T. Time
MANVW\Athlete AWV | Gender Club u17 Distance |BIB|Finish Time |--P--|--P--|--S--|--S--| T. Shooting | T. Time
Jack Cashman M Bluff Country Biathlon <17M 70K | 9 0:33:06 1 1 0 1 3 0:32:.06
Carson Peterson M MN Biathlon <17M 70K | 6 | 0:37:04 4 | 2 3 | 2 11 0:36:04
Eric Anderson M Bluff Country Biathlon <17M 70K | 8 | 0:38:21 2 |2 4 | 4 12 0:37:21
Elliott Oberton M Nisswa <17M 70K | 7 | 0:39:16 5 |83 2 | 4 14 0:38:16
Sergei Viskovatykh M MN Biathlon Club <17M 70K | 10| 0:43:09 4 | 3 3 | 4 14 0:42:09
MAMMAthlete ANV | Gender Club Youth Distance|BIB|Finish Time |--P-- --P--|--S-- |--S--| T. Shooting | T. Time
Ryan Houseman M MN Biathlon YM 70K | 1 0:36:23 1 1 4 | 5 11 0:35:23
NMA\Athlete ANV | Gender Club Junior Distance |BIB|Finish Time |--P-- |--P--|--S-- |--S--| T. Shooting | T. Time
Devin Klatt M Bluff Country Biathlon JM 70K | 4 | 0:41:23 31|10 4 | 2 9 0:40:23
NWWW\Athlete \\AVVW\ | Gender Club Senior Distance [BIB|Finish Time |--P-- |--P--|--S-- [--S~-| T. Shooting | T. Time
Cam Christiansen M Nisswa SM 70K | 2 | 0:32:39 1 1 2|0 4 0:31:39
Jakob Ellingson M [MNARNG/Twin Cities Biathlon SM 70K | 3| 0:32:59 2 |3 3|2 10 0:31:59
NMA\Athlete NN\ | Gender Club Master Distance |BIB|Finish Time |--P-- |--P--|--8--|--S--| T. Shooting|T. Time
MAVW\Athlete AVWWW\ | Gender Club Senior Master | Distance | BIB|Finish Time |--P-- |--P--|--8-- |--S--| T. Shooting | T. Time
MMAAthlete AWV | Gender Club Veteran Distance|BIB|Finish Time |--P-- [--P--|--S-- [--S--| T. Shooting | T. Time
AMAMNMAthlete VW | Gender Club Senior Veteran | Distance | BIB | Finish Time |--P-- | --P-=|--S-- | --S--| T. Shooting | T. Time
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NAWAthlete NNV | Gender Club u1b Distance |BIB |Finish Time |--P-- |~-P--|--S--|--S-- | T. Shooting | T. Time
Selah Binsfeld F MN Biathlon <15F 70K | 33| 0:51:54 513 5 3 16 0:48:54
Irina Viskovatykh F MN Biathlon Club <15F 70K (32| 0:56:49 4 | 2 4 | 4 14 0:53:49
MAAthlete NNV | Gender Club u17 Distance | BIB |Finish Time |--P=- | ~~P-- | -=S--|--S-- | T. Shooting|T. Time
Annelise Baird o <17F 70K [ 29| 0:45:15 5 | 2 4 | 3 14 0:42:15
River Fena = Duluth Biathlon <17F 70K | 31| 0:47.08 210 1 1 4 0:44.08
Claire Sabby E Minnesota Biathlon <17F 70K | 30| 0:47:53 1 2 4 | 3 10 0:44:53
NMAWAthlete NV | Gender Club Youth Distance |BIB |Finish Time |--P-- |--P--|--S--|--S-- | T. Shooting | T. Time
Evelyn Hudrlik F YF 70K | 23| 0:43:24 4 | 3 2 | 2 11 0:40:24
Ella Karkela F Mt ltasca YF 70K |22 0:43:54 3 | 2 4 5 14 0:40:54
Audrey Lahammer F  [Bluff Country Biathlon Y 70K | 21| 0:44:30 1 3 3 | 4 1 0:41:30
Maeve Lindsay F Minnesota Biathlon YF 70K | 25| 0:45.07 1 4 3 3 1 0:42:07
Lauren Huber F MN biathlon YF 70K | 24| 0:50:43 0|3 5 3 1 0:47:43
NAWWAthlete AWMV | Gender Club Junior Distance |BIB |Finish Time |--P-- |--P--|--S--|--S-- | T. Shooting|T. Time
NA\Athlete NV | Gender Club Senior Distance |BIB |Finish Time |--P-- |--P-=|--S--|--S-- | T. Shooting|T. Time
Emma Stertz g St. Scholastica SF 70K |27 | 0:34:34 2 |10 1 1 4 0:31:34
Cheresa Bouley I SF 70K | 26| 0:36:05 3 1 2 1 7 0:33:05
NAVVW\Athlete/ VW | Gender Club Master Distance |BIB |Finish Time |--P-- | --P--|--S--|--S-- | T. Shooting|T. Time
Hanne Guthrie F MF 70K |28 | 0:40:57 3 | 2 3 | 2 10 0:37:57
NMANAthlete NNV | Gender Club Senior Master | Distance | BIB |Finish Time |--P-- [--P--|--S--|--S-- | T. Shooting|T. Time
MAMAthlete AVWVAA | Gender Club Veteran Distance |BIB |Finish Time |--P-- | --P--|--S--|--S-- | T. Shooting|T. Time
NWWW\Athlete AWMV | Gender Club Senior Veteran|Distance |BIB |Finish Time |--P-- [ --P-= | --S-- | --S-- | T. Shooting|T. Time
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